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Wolverine IPS, PCB Version V5.0 Precision EF3-X, PCB Version V5.0

STAGE

100R

driver

Mirror

WOLVERINE (son of badger) - TEAM BLUE

- Simulated Distortion at 80w in 8 ohms. 1K = 0.000003%, 2K = 0.000004%, 5K = 0.000008%,10K = 0.000018%, 20K 0.000062%
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Cap Multiplier

See Note

See Note

Optional
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+/- 0.1 pF

1/2W

Schematic & Ideal Simulated Components, Version 5.0
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2W
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See BOM

See BOM

See BOM See BOM

See BOM

See BOM

See BOM
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G2 G1

G1 SPK
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Optional Components and rail voltage options are listed in the BOM

1/2W 4-5W

4-5W

1/2W

1/2W

G1

G1

EF3-4 & EF3-5 Only

3 Pairs (EF3-3)

4 Pairs (EF3-4)
5 Pairs (EF3-5)

EF3-4 & EF3-5 Only

EF3-4 &

EF3-5 Only

3W

EF3-4 &
EF3-5 Only

EF3-3
Only

See BOM

See BOM

See BOM

See BOM See BOMSee BOM

See BOM See BOMSee BOMSee BOM

64 VDC

64 VDC

See BOM     See BOMSee BOM

See BOM 

See BOM

See BOM

SMD

SMD SMD SMD

SMD

SMD

SMD

See BOM

SMD

SMD

SMD

SMD

SMD

SMD

- Measured Distortion at 80w in 8 ohms. 1K = 0.0000085%, 20K 0.000065%

4-5W
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1/2W

1/2W

EF3-5 Only

EF3-5 Only

See BOM

See BOM

EF3-4 &
EF3-5 Only

See BOM

See BOM

See BOM

Ambient

Mounted on
Heatsink

1/2W

See BOM
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Notes:
- Voltage and Bias values shown on schematic
   were for simulation purposes only.
- Please check the 'Build Guide' for
   the final recommend values.
- Depending on your rail voltages and combination of 
  Pre-driver, Driver and Outputs different components
  are required 'See the BOM for details'

See BOM

See BOM

Range 49-71 VDC

Range 49-71 VDC

380µA

1.05mA


